
BEG SW COR OF SW1/4 OF NE1/4, RU
467 FT, S 467 W 467 FT TO POB, E

BUTTON CHARLES CHADWICK/BUTTON DORIS JEAN
1687 NW QUEEN RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-5648

32-2S-16-01810-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
03

32216.00 1.00/

04/15/2025 MLU

01/13/2023 KGS 5.00 35,000 0 0 35,000

STANDARD
3

290,892
37,200
35,000

363,092
163,495
199,597

HX HB 51,411
148,186
363,092

0

366,123

1383/0634 4/18/2019 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WAYNE KEEN & ETAL

CHARLES CHADWICK BU

1280/0751 8/26/2014 WD U V 37 7,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MARION D BROWN JOHNSO

WAYNE KEEN & ETAL
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SALE:2:1: GIVEN IN LIEU OF FORECLOSURE

041135 STORAGE 01/11/2021

40840 SFR 0 11/03/2020

2022HX Base Yr

1687 NW QUEEN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,290 118.1460 132.32 303,013 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 1800

BAS 1,800 100 1,800 228,649

FOP 416 30 125 15,878

FOP 1,216 30 365 46,365

3,432 2,290 290,892

BAS=[ORIG=-53,-18] E50 S36 W50 N36 $
FOP=[ORIG=-3,-26] S8 W50 S36 E50 S8 W58 N52 E58 $
FOP=[ORIG=-3,-26] S52 E8 N52 W8 $
.

BAS

50

36

50

36

FOP 8

50

36

50

8

58

52

58

FOP52

8

52

8

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 24 40 1.00 UT 7,500.00 7,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 7,500

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 30 55 1.00 UT 29,700.00 29,700.00 100 2023 2022 100 29,700

37,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,000.00 7,000.00 35,000


